& Saratoga Springs High School

Am

S~ Girls Freshman Volleyball
/ 2025 - 2026

Coaches:

¢ Maria Emanuele

Players (14)

NAME

Maya Baltodano
Chloe Barton
Sarah Coffin
Fiona Farrell
Lyla Flinton
Giulianna Fuda
Charley Gable
Stella Masterjohn
Alaina Moriarity
Sophia Oehler
Emma Stevens
Gillian Stevens
Ava Sullivan
Evelynn Waters

GRADE

© © © © ©W ©W ©W © © © © © © ©

POSITION
Middle

Outside Hitter
Right Side Hitter

Defensive Specialist/Right Side

Setter

Middle/Outside Hitter
Defensive Specialist
Defensive Specialist/Libero

Right Side Hitter
Middle Hitter

Outside/Middle Hitter
Middle/Outside Hitter

Setter

Defensive Specialist/Libero

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: Rebecca Pritchard

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

NUMBER
31
17
5
20
22
15
1
25
18
16
6
29
32
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